
2024 CSF Mkt Hog Show Results

Colorado State Fair

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Grand Champ Market Hog

6498 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET HOG

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog 35 1 Grand Champion

6499 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET HOG

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog 1952 1 Reserve Grand Champ

6500 - THIRD OVERALL MARKET HOG

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog Cupcake 1

6501 - FOURTH OVERALL MARKET HOG

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Grand Champ Market Hog Mr Garrison 1

6502 - FIFTH OVERALL MARKET HOG

Colten Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Grand Champ Market Hog Spotty- CCDL4 3 Full Circle 1

Market Hogs - Berkshire

5701 - Berkshire

Preslie Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Berkshire Maui 1

Bradley Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Berkshire CCDL4 Top Secret 85-1 2

Aubrey Naranjo Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Berkshire Zazu- REM4 Top it Off 10-9 3

Declan Leake La Junta CO Otero Market Hogs - Berkshire HAM14 Barrow 20-3 4

Austin Wilmer bayfield co La plata Market Hogs - Berkshire BTC3 commitment 65-1 5

Alex Eichler GYPSUM CO EAGLE Market Hogs - Berkshire BTC4 BARROW 11-4 6

Julee Price Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Berkshire EGO - CCDL4 Top Secret 92-6 7

Maddie White Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Berkshire Tay Tay 8

Rorie Tillman Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Berkshire Rubble 9
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Market Hogs - Berkshire

5701 - Berkshire

Wade White Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Berkshire Jerry Bro 10

5702 - Berkshire

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire Bob 1

Martin Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Berkshire ccdl4 Afterthought 89-1 2

Brayden Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire SD Berk 3

Brad Ulrich Eaton Co Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire Nate- CCDL4 Top Secret 82-2 4

Rilee Joseph Berthoud CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire Buzz 5

Bristol Lesky Durango CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Berkshire Murphy 6

Hadyn Perkins Gunnison CO Gunnison Market Hogs - Berkshire Foote 7

London Dean Westcliffe CO Custer Market Hogs - Berkshire Luke- CCDL4 Afterthought 90-1 8

Haylee Hronich Ignacio CO La Plata Market Hogs - Berkshire JD 9

Jayce Siersma Frutia CO Mesa Market Hogs - Berkshire TAS4 Cause N Effect 11-3 10

5750 - CHAMPION BERKSHIRE

Preslie Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Berkshire Maui 1 Champion

5751 - RES CHAMPION BERKSHIRE

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire Bob 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Chester White

5801 - Chester White

Olivia Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White Pop- 5GF4 Making Waves 1

Isabel Shaw Severance CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White 3 FRESH PRINCE 39-5 2

Jake King Cope CO Washington Market Hogs - Chester White Peewee 3

Hayley Walker Hudson CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White KTB4 Squeeze Box 4

Dawson Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White Buzz- CNCS4 Custom Built 5

Brylee Maddaford Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Chester White Day Dream-CCDL4 Friction 6

Zach Vaughn Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White PABLO 7

Hannah Seger MONTE VISTA CO Rio grande Market Hogs - Chester White Flash 8

Kaydense Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White 4 MS Chatter 9

Emily Gray Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White Doyle 10
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Market Hogs - Chester White

5850 - CHAMPION CHESTER WHITE

Olivia Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White Pop- 5GF4 Making Waves 1 Champion

5851 - RES CHAMPION CHESTER WHITE

Isabel Shaw Severance CO Weld Market Hogs - Chester White 3 FRESH PRINCE 39-5 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred

7001 - Dark Crossbred - Lightweight

Ally Solze Hugo Co Lincoln Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Zeus 1

Avery Steinkamp Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Lot 15 2

Emily Gray Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Michel 3

Hadyn Perkins Gunnison CO Gunnison Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Hot Rod 4

Sophia Ritchie Arvada CO Jefferson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Farrah 5

Austin Wilmer bayfield co La plata Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Cardi-B 6

Olivia Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Smack 7

Aiden Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Chuck 8

7002 - Dark Crossbred - Lightweight

Ellie Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Mighty Max 1

Kory Pieper Fowler CO Otero Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Miles 2

Caleb Sumpter Branson Co Las Animas Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Caleb 3

Roree Willbanks Las Animas CO Bent Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Milo 4

Nicholas Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Decker 5

Tuc Trumble Ft. Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Cross 6

Maddysen Lapp Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Elvis 7

Tayah Winden Hudson CO weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred L 8

Cami Kranz Peyton CO El Paso Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Katniss 9

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Buckle Up 10

7003 - Dark Crossbred - Lightweight

Courtney Steinkamp Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Chrome 1

Dallen Bringhurst Ramah Co Elbert Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Flame 2

Jaliane Gonzalez Wetmore CO Custer Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Antonio 3

Durae Naranjo Monte Vista Co Rio Grande Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Simba 4

Kole Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Rico 5
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Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred

7003 - Dark Crossbred - Lightweight

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred FL 6

Linley Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Zip 7

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Gradert 8

Rorie Tillman Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Zooma 9

Grayson Hartman Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Caitlyn 10

7004 - Dark Crossbred - Lightweight

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Big Rig 1

Landon Charles Flagler CO kit carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Lila 2

Elaina Consaul Center Co Rio grande Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Soco-LM 3

Jolie Ontiveros Loveland CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred yogi 4

Payton Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Taz 5

Tripp Kayser EATON CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 51 6

Bradley Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Goose 7

Tayah Winden Hudson CO weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred B 8

Aiden Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Luke 9

Reed Pratt Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Little Luke 10

7005 - Dark Crossbred - Mediumweight

Jolie Ontiveros Loveland CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 24 barrow 1

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 17 2

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 1957 3

Hayley Walker Hudson CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Quiet Riot 4

Tripp Kayser EATON CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 41 5

Dawson Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Dawson Dever 6

Makenzie Consaul Center Co Rio grande Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Black ss 7

Declan Leake La Junta CO Otero Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Boomer 8

Landon Charles Flagler CO kit carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 41-6 9

Brandon McDaniel Burlington CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Skittles 10

7006 - Dark Crossbred - Mediumweight

Rachel Seger MONTE VISTA CO RIO Grande Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Rumble 1

Nicholas Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Calico 2

Karlina Tanin Franktown CO Douglas Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Tres 3

Allison Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Lucky 4

Conor Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 9-2 5

Rilynn Kimble Montrose CO Montrose Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Squirrel 6
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Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred

7006 - Dark Crossbred - Mediumweight

Sophia Ritchie Arvada CO Jefferson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Gina 7

Rafael Gonzalez Wetmore CO Custer Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Redemption 8

Brecklyn May Lamar CO Prowers Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Oreo 9

Bristol Lesky Durango CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Briggs 10

7007 - Dark Crossbred - Mediumweight

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 1952 1

Tyler Steinkamp Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Rosie 2

Audrey Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Captain 3

Kole Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Mort 4

Nicholas Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Mav 5

Hayley Walker Hudson CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Ozzy 6

Tyson Brasil Windsor Co Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Willie 7

Elaina Consaul Center Co Rio grande Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Tres 8

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Janet 9

Brecklyn May Lamar CO Prowers Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Bandit 10

7008 - Dark Crossbred - Mediumweight

Tripp Kayser EATON CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Doc 1

Ellie Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Bandit 2

Chloe Stevens Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred luke 3

Lauren Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Buzz 4

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred MJ 5

Luke Charles Flagler CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred White Tail 6

Addison Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Spike 7

Alex Eichler GYPSUM CO EAGLE Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred PEPE LE PEW 8

Reed Pratt Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred A-Train 9

7009 - Dark Crossbred - Heavyweight

Brecklyn May Lamar CO Prowers Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Shelby 1

Mace MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Diamond V 2

Macyn Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Emilio 3

Rilynn Kimble Montrose CO Montrose Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred WK 4

Sidney Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 3-4 5

Bristol Lesky Durango CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Illie 6

Tripp Kayser EATON CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 43 7

Ally Solze Hugo Co Lincoln Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Dottie 8
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Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred

7009 - Dark Crossbred - Heavyweight

Tyler Steinkamp Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Big N 9

Addison Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Goose 10

7010 - Dark Crossbred - Heavyweight

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 35 1

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 1956 2

Landon Charles Flagler CO kit carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Elevate 3

Macyn Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Frank 4

Roree Willbanks Las Animas CO Bent Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Knauth 5

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred TRU 6

Jake King Cope CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Mav 7

Lauren Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Woody 8

Madalyn Joseph Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred King 9

Rilee Joseph Berthoud CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Woody 10

7011 - Dark Crossbred - Heavyweight

Scarlett Carney Carbondale CO Garfield Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Casa Grande 1

Elaina Consaul Center Co Rio grande Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Mater-SS 2

Audrey Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Fancy Nancy 3

Brynnli Coryell BURLINGTON CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Funky 4

Ellie Stevens Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred scrim 5

Jake King Cope CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Chip 6

Gabrielle Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred The 15 7

Avery Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred pig 8

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred . 9

Kaydence Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Cherokee 10

7012 - Dark Crossbred - Heavyweight

Rhett Fisher PUEBLO CO pueblo Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Bubbles 1

Cash Shelton Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Stu 2

Brandon McDaniel Burlington CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Simon 3

Kaydense Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred pig 4

Hilton Smith Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Q-32 5

JoJo Fuller pueblo co pueblo Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred OG 6

Maddie White Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Peanut 7

Sadie McWhorter Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Smoke Show 8

Scarlett Carney Carbondale CO Garfield Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred McDreamy 9
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Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred

7012 - Dark Crossbred - Heavyweight

7014 - Champion LW Dark Crossbred

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Big Rig 1 Champion

7015 - Res Champion LW Dark Crossbred

Courtney Steinkamp Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Chrome 1 Reserve Champion

7016 - Champion MW Dark Crossbred

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 1952 1 Champion

7017 - Res Champion MW Dark Crossbred

Tripp Kayser EATON CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred Doc 1 Reserve Champion

7018 - Champion HW Dark Crossbred

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 35 1 Champion

7019 - Res Champion HW Dark Crossbred

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 1956 1 Reserve Champion

7020 - CHAMPION DARK CROSSBRED

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 35 1 Champion

7021 - RES. CHAMPION DARK CROSSBRED

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Crossbred 1952 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds

6601 - Dark Other Purebreds

Bristol Lesky Durango CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Milo 1

Gracie Abrahamson Sterling CO Logan Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Snickers- CNCS4 White Lines 2

Hadyn Perkins Gunnison CO Gunnison Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds WP 3
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Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds

6601 - Dark Other Purebreds

Syrie Tillman Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Tracker 4

Jada Gould Meeker CO Rio Blanco Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds AG4 MR FM 5

Brylee Maddaford Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Bubbles 6

Brayden Siersma Frutia CO Mesa Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Pickle 7

Brandon McDaniel Burlington CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds 4 Head Start 8

Saida Eskew Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Chip 9

Rorie Tillman Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Rex 10

6602 - Dark Other Purebreds

Colten Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Spotty- CCDL4 3 Full Circle 1

Dawson Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Bing Bong- 4 TCG White Claw 2

Chase Shellabarger Moffat CO Saguache Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds 3R4 Barrow 9-1 3

Brynnli Coryell BURLINGTON CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Sloth 4

Kaydence Spruell MANCOS CO MONTEZUMA Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds MARCEL 5

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds ABD4 Barrow 104-3 6

Lola Mitchell Hotchkiss CO Delta Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Wendy Chow 7

Clara Hermes Flagler CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Spotsalot 8

Kinley Walter Ignacio co La Plata Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds 4 sissy 9

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds ABD4 Barrow 88-4 10

6650 - CHAMPION All OTHER PUREBREDS

Colten Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Spotty- CCDL4 3 Full Circle 1 Champion

6651 - RES CHAMPION All OTHER PUREBREDS

Bristol Lesky Durango CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Dark Other  Purebreds Milo 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Duroc

5901 - Duroc

Elena Shaw Severance CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc WNTR4 WNTR UNDERSTATE 1

Hilton Smith Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Duroc Alvin 2

Kimberly Gray Hayden Co Routt Market Hogs - Duroc DJSH4 Statement Day 46-3 3

Parker Dressel Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Duroc Don 4

Lexi Quick Berthoud CO Larimer Market Hogs - Duroc Grumpy- CCDL4 Main Drag 36- 5

Lola Mitchell Hotchkiss CO Delta Market Hogs - Duroc Red 6
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Market Hogs - Duroc

5901 - Duroc

Gavin Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Duroc Du 7

Hannah Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Sam- ALBD4 Main Drag 1-10 8

Maddysen Lapp Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Duroc Clifford 9

Raith Maddaford Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Duroc Odie 10

5902 - Duroc

Durae Naranjo Monte Vista Co Rio Grande Market Hogs - Duroc Banzai- RDSD4 Roll 6-2 1

Kade Smith Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Berry 2

Annie Hanratty Avondale CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Duroc Red Dog 3

Payton Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Duroc Fred- MAMD3 Barrow 23-7 4

Cooper Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Duroc Winnemuca 5

Gavin Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Duroc Buddy 6

Rilynn Kimble Montrose CO Montrose Market Hogs - Duroc Frog 7

Mackenzie Swanemyr IGNACIO CO La Plata Market Hogs - Duroc FIREBALL 8

Colton Cheese Durango Co La plata Market Hogs - Duroc Oliver- TRLS3 Burst 22-5 9

Kaydense Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc pig 10

5903 - Duroc

Riley Spurlock Calhan CO El Paso Market Hogs - Duroc Klaus 1

Madalyn Joseph Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Ezekiel-CCDL4 Main Drag 36-2 2

Colton Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Superman-RRJJ4 Barrow 6-3 3

Zaine Eskew Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Duroc Ruby 4

Kory Pieper Fowler CO Otero Market Hogs - Duroc Ben 5

Ellaree Rockey MONTE VISTA CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Duroc Chanel 6

Presley Mauro Pueblo Co Pueblo Market Hogs - Duroc Red rooster 7

James Lowry Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc CCDL4 Disruption 25-3 Ernie 8

Gavin Bachman Johnstown CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Mario 9

Addison Powers Keenesburg Co Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Husker 10

5950 - CHAMPION DUROC

Riley Spurlock Calhan CO El Paso Market Hogs - Duroc Klaus 1 Champion

5951 - RES CHAMPION DUROC

Durae Naranjo Monte Vista Co Rio Grande Market Hogs - Duroc Banzai- RDSD4 Roll 6-2 1 Reserve Champion
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Market Hogs - Duroc

Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds

6901 - Light Crossbred

Ellie Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Thunder 1

Brynnli Coryell BURLINGTON CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Blue 2

Gabrielle Hermes Fort Morgan CO Washington Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Blue 3

Kory Pieper Fowler CO Otero Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Pip 4

Maddie White Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Lewis 5

Wade White Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Goose 6

Evan Brent Genoa CO Lincoln Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Bouy 7

Allison Plumb Haxtun CO Phillips Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Pearl 8

Wyatt Swanemyr IGNACIO CO La Plata Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds ICE 9

Quincy Hartman Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds LG 10

6902 - Light Crossbred

Hannah Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Sandman 1

Hayley Walker Hudson CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Blue 2

Karlina Tanin Franktown CO Douglas Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Red 3

Emily Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Clark 4

Parker Dressel Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Sassy 5

Jake King Cope CO Washington Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Blue 6

Emrrie Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Rascal 7

Dilin Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Biscuit 8

Garrett McGirl Platteville CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Proper Twelve 9

Kaydence Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Seminole 10

6903 - Light Crossbred

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Cupcake 1

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Mr Garrison 2

Audrey Davis AULT CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Buck 3

Kaydence Spruell MANCOS CO MONTEZUMA Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds GUNTHER 4

Kade Smith Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Slim 5

Jackson Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Sniper 6

Cash Shelton Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Alan 7

Karley Jefcoat Ignacio CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Blue Duck 8

Mackenzie Swanemyr IGNACIO CO La Plata Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds TITO 9

Allison Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Einstein 10
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Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds

6903 - Light Crossbred

6980 - CHAMPION LIGHT CROSSBREDS

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Cupcake 1 Champion

6981 - RES CHAMPION LIGHT CROSSBREDS

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Light Crossbreds Mr Garrison 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Yorkshire

6501 - Yorkshire

Durae Naranjo Monte Vista Co Rio Grande Market Hogs - Yorkshire Rafiki- DBJD3 Barrow 6-2 1

Allison Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Yorkshire Tike 2

Warrick Maddaford Pueblo CO pueblo Market Hogs - Yorkshire King 3

Linley Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Yorkshire Zap- HAM14 The Warden 14-5 4

Blake Boshell JOHNSTOWN CO Weld Market Hogs - Yorkshire Bronc 5

Garrett McGirl Platteville CO Weld Market Hogs - Yorkshire White Lighting 6

Livi Tanin Franktown CO Douglas Market Hogs - Yorkshire Phork 7

Katherine Albright La Veta CO Huerfano Market Hogs - Yorkshire HAMI4 All By Myself 16-1 8

Charlee Barnes Calhan CO El Paso Market Hogs - Yorkshire SLAG4 FIRE AWAY 14-2 9

Aiden Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Yorkshire Yory Boy 10

6550 - CHAMPION YORKSHIRE

Durae Naranjo Monte Vista Co Rio Grande Market Hogs - Yorkshire Rafiki- DBJD3 Barrow 6-2 1 Champion

6551 - RES CHAMPION YORKSHIRE

Allison Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Yorkshire Tike 1 Reserve Champion
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